
Category Category_meaning Notice_type Item purchased Region
Supplier_Qu
alification

License/sub-
category

Deadline for 
registration 

(if found) 
(DD/MM/YY)

Deadline for 
submission 

(DD/MM/YY)
Contact LINK with details/Remarks

0 General Contract Notice WTO tenders published this week by Tokyo Metropolitan Government (In English)
Tokyo 
Metropolitan

http://www.zaimu.metro.tokyo.jp/en/summar
y2597-300305.pdf

4
Medical & 
Pharmaceutical 
Products

Contract Notice SUPPLY PROCESSING & DISTRIBUTION OUTSOURCING 1 SET Kyushu-Okinawa A,B,C 23/04/18

TERUYUKI AKIYOSHI, DIRECTOR,ACCOUNTING 
DIVISION, NATIONAL HOSPITAL ORGANIZATION 
MIYAZAKI HIGASHI HOSPITAL, 4374-1 TAYOSHI 
MIYAZAKI-SHI MIYAZAKI-KEN 880-0911, JAPAN. 
TEL 0985-56-2311 EXT. 699 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400011f.html

5

Artificial Resins & 
Plastic Materials; 
Rubber/Factice; 
Raw Hides & 
Skins/Leather

Contract Notice ABOUT 45,092,000 VOLUMES OF MAILBAG FASTENER Kanto-Koshinetsu Japan Post Qualifications 23/04/18

EISUKE FUKUSHIMA, PROCUREMENT DIVISION, 
JAPAN POST CO., LTD. 1-3-2 KASUMIGASEKI 
CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8798 TEL 03-3504-5333 
Email: keiyakugyoumu2.ii@jp-post.jp

https://procurement.japanpost.jp/general/20
18/20180302141067.html

5

Artificial Resins & 
Plastic Materials; 
Rubber/Factice; 
Raw Hides & 
Skins/Leather

Contract Notice about 2,998 pair of shoes Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017125
4

10
Non-Ferrous Metals 
& Articles Thereof

Contract Notice 42 Cylindrically shaped artificial graphiteelectrodes (main electrodes) Okayama City City Qualifications 10/04/18
Contract Division, Finance and Budget Bureau, 
City of Okayama, 1-1-1 Daiku, Kita-ku, Okayama-
city 700-8544 Japan Tel: 086-803-1156

http://keiyaku.city.okayama.jp/keiyaku/webft
p/pdf/2018000383.pdf

14

Office Machines & 
Automatic Data 
Processing 
Equipment

Prior Information 
Notice

S-FIFTH-GENERATION SUPERCOMPUTER SYSTEM 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 11/04/18

KATSUTOSHI SEKINE, RESEARCH SUPPORT 
DIVISION, THE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, 
THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO, 4-6-1, SHIROKANEDAI 
MINATO-KU, TOKYO 108-8639 JAPAN, TEL 03-
5449-5770 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390033f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

16

Electrical 
Machinery/Apparat
us & Appliances/& 
Electrical Parts 
Thereof

Contract Notice KLYSTRONS FOR WEATHER DOPPLER RADARS 11 SETS Kanto-Koshinetsu Not specified 25/04/18

YOSHINORI HAKARIYA, SECOND CONTRACT 
SECTION, OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT, GENERAL 
AFFAIRS DIVISION, JAPAN METEOROLOGICAL 
AGENCY, 1-3-4 OTEMACHI, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 
100-8122 JAPAN TEL 03-3212-8341 EX. 2578 

http://www.jma-
net.go.jp/choutatsu/data/H30/30%20seifucho
utatsu/30%20seif/2-2018030501.pdf

16

Electrical 
Machinery/Apparat
us & Appliances/& 
Electrical Parts 
Thereof

Request for 
Comments

DC POWER SUPPLY(FOR INTERNET PROTOCOL PRIVATE BRANCH EXCHANGE), QUANTITY IS 
UNDECIDED

Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 02/04/18

 COMMUNICATIONS FACILITIES DIVISION, INFO-
COMMUNICATIONS BUREAU, NATIONAL POLICE 
AGENCY, 2-1-2 KASUMIGASEKI CHIYODA-KU 
TOKYO 100-8974 JAPAN. TEL 03-3581-0141 EXT. 
6189 

https://www.npa.go.jp/news/procurement/np
a/iken/170302iken1.pdf

17 Road Vehicles Contract Notice SNOW REMOVING MOTOR GRADER (4.0 M CLASS) QUANTITY : 4 (Replacement) Hokkaido A,B,C 4/4/2018 5/9/2018

TOMOKI MURAI, MACHINERY BUDGET SECTION, 
MACHINERY DIVISION, HOKKAIDO REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA 8-
JO, KITA-KU, SAPPORO, HOKKAIDO, 060-8511, 
JAPAN TEL 011-709-2311 EXT. 5399

http://www.hkd.mlit.go.jp/ky/ki/kaikei/splaat
0000010of4-att/splaat0000017aw2.pdf

17 Road Vehicles Contract Notice SNOW REMOVING MOTOR GRADER (4.0 M CLASS, WITH SIDE WING) QUANTITY : 1 Hokkaido A,B,C 4/4/2018 5/9/2018

TOMOKI MURAI, MACHINERY BUDGET SECTION, 
MACHINERY DIVISION, HOKKAIDO REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA 8-
JO, KITA-KU, SAPPORO, HOKKAIDO, 060-8511, 
JAPAN TEL 011-709-2311 EXT. 5399

http://www.hkd.mlit.go.jp/ky/ki/kaikei/splaat
0000010of4-att/splaat0000017awe.pdf

17 Road Vehicles Contract Notice SNOW REMOVING WHEEL TYPE DOZER (11 T CLASS) QUANTITY : 6 Hokkaido A,B,C,D 04/04/18 09/05/18

TOMOKI MURAI, MACHINERY BUDGET SECTION, 
MACHINERY DIVISION, HOKKAIDO REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA 8-
JO, KITA-KU, SAPPORO, HOKKAIDO, 060-8511, 
JAPAN TEL 011-709-2311 EXT. 5399

http://www.hkd.mlit.go.jp/ky/ki/kaikei/splaat
0000010of4-att/splaat0000017awb.pdf

JTTP Helpdesk: WTO tender digest: Week 9 (February 27- March 5, 2018)



17 Road Vehicles Contract Notice ROTARY SNOW PLOW (TRAFFIC LINE SNOW LOADING TYPE AND OTHERS) QUANTITY : 2 Hokkaido A,B,C,D 04/04/18 09/05/18

TOMOKI MURAI, MACHINERY BUDGET SECTION, 
MACHINERY DIVISION, HOKKAIDO REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA 8-
JO, KITA-KU, SAPPORO, HOKKAIDO, 060-8511, 
JAPAN TEL 011-709-2311 EXT. 5399

http://www.hkd.mlit.go.jp/ky/ki/kaikei/splaat
0000010of4-att/splaat0000017aw8.pdf

17 Road Vehicles Contract Notice ROTARY SNOW PLOW (2.2 M CLASS) QUANTITY : 3 Hokkaido A,B,C,D 04/04/18 09/05/18

TOMOKI MURAI, MACHINERY BUDGET SECTION, 
MACHINERY DIVISION, HOKKAIDO REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA 8-
JO, KITA-KU, SAPPORO, HOKKAIDO, 060-8511, 
JAPAN TEL 011-709-2311 EXT. 5399

http://www.hkd.mlit.go.jp/ky/ki/kaikei/splaat
0000010of4-att/splaat0000017aw5.pdf

17 Road Vehicles
Request for 
Comments

FIRE-FIGHTING SYSTEM FOR ENERGY AND INDUSTRIAL DISASTER (FIRE TRUCK WITH HIGH-
POWER PUMP AND FIRE HOSE EXTENSION TRUCK WITH WATER CANNON) (4 SETS)

Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 22/03/18

KOJI TSUBAKI, MUTUAL AID 
MANAGEMENTOFFICE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
DIVISION, CIVIL PROTECTION AND DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT, FIRE AND 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AGENCY 2-1-2 
KASUMIGASEKI, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8927 
JAPAN, TEL 03-5253-7527 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390036f.html

17 Road Vehicles
Request for 
Comments

STORM AND FLOODRESPONSE VEHICLES (4 SETS) Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 22/03/18

KOJI TSUBAKI, MUTUAL AID 
MANAGEMENTOFFICE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
DIVISION, CIVIL PROTECTION AND DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT, FIRE AND 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT AGENCY 2-1-2 
KASUMIGASEKI, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8927 
JAPAN, TEL 03-5253-7527 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390036f.html

20
Ships/Boats & 
Floating Structures

Request for 
Comments

CONSTRUCTION OFTHE SHIP FOR OCEAN ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENT 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 26/03/18

TORU SEKINE ACCOUNTING AND PROCUREMENT 
DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT, 
KANTO REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, 
MINISTRY OF LAND, INFRASTRUCTURE, 
TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 5-57KITANAKADO-RI, 
NAKA-KU, YOKOHAMA-CITY, KANAGAWA-PREF 
231-8436 JAPAN TEL 045-211-7413 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180305/2018030
5c00041/20180305c000410033f.html

20
Ships/Boats & 
Floating Structures

Contract Notice Building of Kawasaki Fireboat 1 boat Kawasaki City City Qualifications 20/04/18

KAWASAKI CITY OFFICEContract Section Asset 
Maintenance DepartmentFinance Bureau1, 
Miyamoto-cho, Kawasaki-kuKawasaki, Kanagawa 
210-8577, JapanTEL: 044-200-2091 Email: 
23keiyak@city.kawasaki.jp

http://www.city.kawasaki.jp/233300/index.ht
ml

22
Medical/Dental/Sur
gical & Veterinary 
Equipment

Contract Notice
HIGH-PERFORMANCE PHANTOM TRAINING SYSTEM 1 SET (Dentistry, Including installation 
etc.)

Shikoku A,B,C 23/04/18

KAZUYA ONISHI, DEPUTY HEAD, ACCOUNTING 
DIVISION, JOSANJIMA GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DIVISION, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY CORPORATION, 
TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY, 2-1 MINAMIJOSANJIMA-
CHO TOKUSHIMA-SHI 770-8506 JAPAN, TEL 088-
656-7036 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390025f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice A LASER FOR A MULTI-WAVELENGTH LIDAR 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C,D 23/04/18

FURIO MURAMOTO, ACCOUNTING SECTION, 
GENERAL AFFAIRS DIVISION,NATIONAL INSTITUTE 
FOR ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, 16-2 ONOGAWA, 
TSUKUBA-SHI, IBARAKI, 305-8506 JAPAN. TEL 029-
850-2321 

https://www.nies.go.jp/osirase/chotatsu/koko
ku/2018/20180302M-1.html

24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice
PROCUREMENT OF PARTICLE CONTROL UNIT FOR ASSEMBLY OF SRF LINAC IN IFMIF/EVEDA 
PROTOTYPE ACCELERATOR, 1 SET

Tohoku Not specified 23/04/18

PURCHASE SECTION, DEPARTMENT OF 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, ROKKASHO FUSION 
INSTITUTE, NATIONAL INSTITUTES FOR QUANTUM 
AND RADIOLOGICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 
2-166, OMOTE-DATE, OBUCHI, ROKKASHO-MURA, 
KAMIKITA-GUN, AOMORI-KEN 039-3212 JAPAN. 
TEL 0175-71-6538 

http://www.qst.go.jp/information/procureme
nt/bid/itemid403-003832.html

24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice X-RAY NANO SCALE STRUCTURAL ANALYZER 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 24/04/18
MASANORI MUTO, WAKO CONTRACTS SECTION, 
RIKEN. 2-1, HIROSAWA, WAKO-SHI, SAITAMA, 351-
0198, JAPAN, TEL 048-467-9296. 

https://choutatsu.riken.jp/r-
world/info/procurement/proc/detail/id/00002
1488

24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice HIGH-SENSITIVITY MASS SPECTROMETER 1 SET Tohoku A,B,C,D 23/04/18

MEGUMI TAKAHASHI, PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
OFFICE, FINANCE DEPARTMENT, TOHOKU 
UNIVERSITY, 2-1-1 KATAHIRA AOBA-KU SENDAI-
SHI 980-8577 JAPAN, TEL 022-217-4869 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390022f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6



24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice HIGH RESOLUTION ICP MASS SPECTROMETER 1 SET Chugoku A,B,C 23/04/18

TSUYOSHI MIWA, PROCUREMENT SECTION, 
ACCOUNTING DIVISION, OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY 
INSTITUTE FOR PLANETARY MATERIALS, 827 
YAMADA MISASA-CHO TOHAKU-GUN TOTTORI 
682-0193 JAPAN, TEL 0858-43-3791 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390023f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

24

Professional/Scientif
ic & Controlling 
Instruments & 
Apparatus

Contract Notice PURCHASING OF DRIFTING OCEAN DATA BUOY 16 SETS Kanto-Koshinetsu Not specified 23/04/18

KEIKO NAGATA FIRST CONTRACT SECTION, OFFICE 
OF PROCUREMENT, GENERAL AFFAIRS DIVISION, 
JAPAN METEOROLOGICAL AGENCY, 1-3-4 
OTEMACHI, CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8122 JAPAN 
TEL 03-3212-8341 EX. 2186 

http://www.jma-
net.go.jp/choutatsu/data/H30/30%20seifucho
utatsu/30%20seif/1-2018022701.pdf

26
Miscellaneous 
Articles

Contract Notice THREE SETS OF HANDHELD ANALYZER FOR ASBESTOS Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 24/04/18

RYOTA TSUJIMOTO ACCOUNTING SECTION, 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION ADMINISTRATION 
DIVISION, WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
DEPARTMENT, LABOUR STANDARDS BUREAU, 
MINISTRY OF HEALTH, LABOUR AND WELFARE, 1-
2-2 KASUMIGASEKI CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8916 
JAPAN TEL 03-5253-1111 EX 5445 

http://www.mhlw.go.jp/sinsei/chotatu/chotat
u/kobetsufile/2018/03/ko0305-01.html

26
Miscellaneous 
Articles

Contract Notice
IDENTIFICATION CARD OF JAPAN MARITIME SELF-DEFENSE FORCE PERSONNEL (OFFICER 
AND WARRANT OFFICER) 4 KN (12,500 cards)

Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C,D 24/03/18

MASAKI ONO, CONTRACT SECTION, ACCOUNTING 
DIVISION, JAPAN MARITIME SELF DEFENSE FORCE 
SERVICE ACTIVITY, TOKYO 5-1 
ICHIGAYAHONMURACHO SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO, 
162-8803 JAPAN TEL03-3268-3111 EXT. 57845 

http://www.mod.go.jp/msdf/bukei/t3/nyuusa
tsu/29-1-1994-6890-0015.pdf

26
Miscellaneous 
Articles

Prior Information 
Notice

MATERIALS DATA  PLATFORM INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEM 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 10/04/18

RYUTA KOWATA, PROCUREMENT OFFICE, 
ADMINISTRATION DIVISION, NATIONAL INSTITUTE 
FOR MATERIALS SCIENCE, 1-2-1 SENGEN, 
TSUKUBA-SHI, IBARAKI, 305-0047 JAPAN, TEL 029-
859-2244 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390032f.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice DREDGING WORK OF ROADSTEAD (-13M) AT KITAKOU AREA, PORT OF SAKATA Tohoku Procuring entity qualifications 27/03/18 10/05/18

TOSHINORI OOHASHI, ACCOUNTINGAND 
PROCUREMENT DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DEPARTMENT, TOHOKU REGIONALDEVELOPMENT 
BUREAU, MINISTRY OF LAND, INFRASTRUCTURE, 
TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 3-3-1 HONCHO, 
AOBA-KU, SENDAI-CITY, MIYAGI-PREF 980- 8602 
JAPAN. TEL 022-716-0013 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400017f.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice DREDGING WORK AT HACHITARO AREA, KAWARAGI AREA, PORT OF HACHINOHE Tohoku Procuring entity qualifications 27/03/18 10/05/18

TOSHINORI OOHASHI, ACCOUNTINGAND 
PROCUREMENT DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DEPARTMENT, TOHOKU REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, MINISTRY OF LAND, 
INFRASTRUCTURE, TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 3-
3-1 HONCHO, AOBA-KU, SENDAI-CITY, MIYAGI-
PREF 980- 8602 JAPAN. TEL 022-716-0013 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400019f.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF THE BREAKWATER (NO. 2) AT WANKO AREA, PORT OF KUJI ( Tohoku Procuring entity qualifications 27/03/18 10/05/18

TOSHINORI OOHASHI, ACCOUNTINGAND 
PROCUREMENT DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DEPARTMENT, TOHOKU REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, MINISTRY OF LAND, 
INFRASTRUCTURE, TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 3-
3-1 HONCHO, AOBA-KU, SENDAI-CITY, MIYAGI-
PREF 980- 8602 JAPAN. TEL 022-716-0013 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400022f.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice
MAIN BODY CONSTRUCTION OF (EARTHQUAKERESISTANCE) QUAY (-16M) AT HARBOR OF 
EAST DISTRICT, PORT OF ONAHAMA 

Tohoku Procuring entity qualifications 27/03/18 10/05/18

TOSHINORI OOHASHI, ACCOUNTINGAND 
PROCUREMENT DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DEPARTMENT, TOHOKU REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, MINISTRY OF LAND, 
INFRASTRUCTURE, TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 3-
3-1 HONCHO, AOBA-KU, SENDAI-CITY, MIYAGI-
PREF 980- 8602 JAPAN. TEL 022-716-0013 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400024f.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice
CONSTRUCTION WORK OF QUAKE-PROOF QUAY(-18M) IN MINAMI-HONMOKU DISTRICT, 
YOKOHAMA PORT

Kanto-Koshinetsu Procuring entity qualifications 02/04/18 24/05/18

TORU SEKINE, ACCOUNTING AND PROCUREMENT 
DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT, 
KANTO REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, 
MINISTRY OF LAND, INFRASTRUCTURE, 
TRANSPORT AND TOURISM ; 5-57 KITANAKADORI, 
NAKA-KU, YOKOHAMA-CITY, KANAGAWA-PREF 
231-8436 JAPAN TEL 045-211-7413 

http://www.pas.ysk.nilim.go.jp/ChH00200830
20/ChHH000200830212017005821.html

41
Construction 
Services

Contract Notice
Renewal work to the administration building of the Metropolitan Police Department 
Marunouchi Police Station (30) No.2

Tokyo 
Metropolitan

TMG Qualifications A,B,C,D,E,X,JV 16/03/18 19/04/18

Person in charge of building construction, １st 
Contracting Section,Accounting Division, Bureau 
of Finance, Tokyo Metropolitan Government E-
mail : S0000055@section.metro.tokyo.jp

https://www.e-
procurement.metro.tokyo.jp/documents/con2
018030525975b16b162.pdf



42
Architectual/Engine
ering & other 
Technical Services

Contract Notice
PRELIMINARY DESIGN WORK OF "THE BASIC DESIGN OF OSAKA UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 
FACILITIES" 

Kinki Procuring entity qualifications 13/03/18 07/05/18
FACILITIES PLANNING DIVISION, OSAKA 
UNIVERSITY, 1-1 YAMADAOKA SUITA-SHI, OSAKA, 
JAPAN 565-0871 TEL 06-6879-7116 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180227/2018022
7c00037/20180227c000370016f.html

86
Management 
consulting services

Sekai2020 
Business offer

Provision of matching services at the ILA Berlin Air Show 2018 (April 25-29)
Tokyo 
Metropolitan

not specified 07/03/18 07/03/18 Tokyo Big Sight Inc.  
Expressions of interest via Sekai 2020 online 
system @https://www.sekai2020.tokyo/bcn

93
Adult education 
services

Contract Notice SERVICE OF ENGLISH TRAINING FOR TAX OFFICERS Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 08/05/18

YOSHIHIRO SAKAI ACCOUNTING SECTION, 
MANAGEMENT AND COORDINATION DIVISION, 
NATIONAL TAX COLLEGE, 3-7 MINAMI 2-CHOME 
WAKO-SHI SAITAMA 351-0195 JAPAN, TEL 048-
460-5001 EX. 2128 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390001f.html

14,71,27 IT
Contract Notice 
(Multiple lots)

(A1) ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION SYSTEM AND ANOTHER, 1 SET 
(A2) ORGANIZED CRIME INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ANDSPECIFIC FINANCIAL 
INFORMATION DATABASE SYSTEM HARDWARE AND OTHERS, 1SET 
(A3) TERMINAL UNITS FOR AUTOMATED FINGERPRINT AND PALMPRINT IDENTIFICATION 
SYSTEM AND ANOTHER, 1 SET 

Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 10/05/18

SATOSHI SEKIGUCHI, FINANCE DIVISION, 
COMMISSIONER-GENERAL'S SECRETARIAT, 
NATIONAL POLICE AGENCY, 2-1-2 KASUMIGASEKI 
CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8974 JAPAN. TEL 03-
3581-0141 EXT. 2298 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180305/2018030
5c00041/20180305c000410001f.html

14,71,27 IT Contract Notice REAL-TIME DETECTION NETWORK EQUIPMENT (TYPE2018) AND ANOTHER, 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 23/04/18

SATOSHI SEKIGUCHI, FINANCE DIVISION, 
COMMISSIONER-GENERAL'S SECRETARIAT, 
NATIONAL POLICE AGENCY, 2-1-2 KASUMIGASEKI 
CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8974 JAPAN. TEL 03-
3581-0141 EXT. 2298 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400001f.html

14,71,27 IT
Prior Information 
Notice

SUPER COMPUTER SYSTEM (ONE SET) Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 11/05/18

YOSHIYUKI KONNO, CONTRACT SECTION-II, 
PROCUREMENT DIVISION JAXA 7-44-1, JINDAIJI 
HIGASHIMACHI, CHOFU, TOKYO, JAPAN. POSTAL 
CODE : 182-8522 TELEPHONE NUMBER : +81-50-
3362-7041 EMAIL : KONNO.YOSHIYUKI@JAXA.JP

http://stage.tksc.jaxa.jp/compe/shiryo/FY29-
0308.pdf

15,28
Telecommunication
s

Contract Notice COMMUNICATION NETWORK MONITORING CONTROL EQUIPMENT, 1 SET Tokai-Hokuriku A,B,C 03/04/18

EISHIN KANEKO PURCHASE SECTION, CONTRACT 
DIVISION, GENERAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT, 
HOKURIKU REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT BUREAU, 
MINISTRY OF LAND, INFRASTRUCTURE, 
TRANSPORT AND TOURISM, 1-1-1 MISAKI-CHO, 
CHUO-KU, NIIGATA-SHI, NIIGATA-KEN, 950-
8801JAPAN, TEL 025-280-8880 EX. 2536 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390008f.html

16,15,28
Miscellaneous 
Articles

Contract Notice 
(Multiple lots)

A1) SPECTRUM ANALYZER A (1) AND OTHER 2 ITEMS 
(A2) SIGNAL GENERATOR (1) AND OTHER 1 ITEM 
(A3) WHIP ANTENNA FOR POLICE CAR (RT-V/U) 2,208 UNITS

Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C,D 24/05/18

SATOSHI SEKIGUCHI, FINANCE DIVISION, 
COMMISSIONER-GENERAL'S SECRETARIAT, 
NATIONAL POLICE AGENCY, 2-1-2 KASUMIGASEKI 
CHIYODA-KU TOKYO 100-8974 JAPAN. TEL 03-
3581-0141 EXT. 2298 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180228/2018022
8c00038/20180228c000380001f.html

22,31 Medical Contract Notice SURGICAL MICROSCOPE 1 SET Shikoku A,B,C
License for selling 
medical 
instruments

23/04/18

 KAZUYA ONISHI, DEPUTY HEAD, ACCOUNTING 
DIVISION, JOSANJIMA GENERAL AFFAIRS 
DIVISION, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY CORPORATION, 
TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY, 2-1 MINAMIJOSANJIMA-
CHO TOKUSHIMA-SHI 770-8506 JAPAN, TEL 088-
656-7036 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390026f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

22,31 Medical
Prior Information 
Notice

ENDOSCOPIC SURGERY SYSTEM 1 SET Tokai-Hokuriku N.A. 16/04/18

HARUNAGA UMIGAI, PROCUREMENT SECTION, 
ACCOUNTING DIVISION, UNIVERSITY OF FUKUI, 23-
3 MATSUOKASHIMOAIZUKI EIHEIJI-CHO YOSHIDA-
GUN FUKUI 910-1193 JAPAN, TEL 0776-61-3111 
EX. 3147 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390034f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

22,31 Medical
Prior Information 
Notice

MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING SYSTEM (MRI SYSTEM) 1 SET Kyushu-Okinawa N.A. 16/04/18

TOMOHIRO ITO, SUPPLISE SECTION, 
MANAGEMENT DEVISION, NAGASAKI UNIVERSITY 
HOSPITAL, 1-7-1 SAKAMOTO NAGASAKI-SHI 852-
8501 JAPAN, TEL 095-819-7218 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390035f.html

22,31 Medical
Prior Information 
Notice

NICU MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 1 SET Kyushu-Okinawa N.A. 16/04/18

TOMOHIRO ITO, SUPPLISE SECTION, 
MANAGEMENT DEVISION, NAGASAKI UNIVERSITY 
HOSPITAL, 1-7-1 SAKAMOTO NAGASAKI-SHI 852-
8501 JAPAN, TEL 095-819-7218 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390035f.html

22,31 Medical
Request for 
Comments

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FOR NICU MONITORING SYSTEM 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu N.A. 02/04/18

HIDEAKI KONDO, PROCUREMENT SECTION, 
ACCOUNTING DIVISION,CHIBA UNIVERSITY 
HOSPITAL, 1-8-1 INOHANA CHUO-KU CHIBA-SHI 
260-8677 JAPAN, TEL 043-226-2236 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390037f.html

22,31 Medical
Request for 
Comments

COMPOSITE DIGITAL IMAGE DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM 1 SET Shikoku N.A. 02/04/18

AZUSA YASUOKA, PROCUREMENT SECTION, 
ACCOUNTING DIVISION, KOCHI MEDICAL SCHOOL, 
KOCHI UNIVERSITY, KOHASU OKO-CHO NANKOKU-
SHI 783-8505 JAPAN, TEL 088-880-2242 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180301/2018030
1c00039/20180301c000390037f.html



4,31 Medical
Prior Information 
Notice

HIGH  PERFORMANCE X-RAY COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY SYSTEM 1 SET Kyushu-Okinawa N.A. 17/04/18

HISANORI MORINAGA, PROCUREMENT SECTION, 
ACCOUNTING DIVISION,NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 
CORPORATION UNIVERSITY OF MIYAZAKI, 1-1 
GAKUEN KIBANA-DAI NISHI MIYAZAKI-SHI 889-
2192 JAPAN, TEL 0985-58-7574 

https://kanpou.npb.go.jp/20180302/2018030
2c00040/20180302c000400047f.html or
https://goo.gl/o9gDq6

41,42,75

PFI: Construction 
Services; 
Architectual/Engine
ering & other 
Technical Services; 
Building Cleaning 
Services

Contract Notice 
(PPP/PFI)

PFI-based contract of design, construction and maintenance of the Second-phase Exhibition 
Center, etc

Fukuoka City City Qualifications 18/07/18
Tourist Convention Dept., Economy, Tourism and 
Culture Bureau, TEL 092-711-4278 FAX 092-733-
5901Email:miceshisetsu.EPB@city.fukuoka.lg.jp

http://www.city.fukuoka.lg.jp/keizai/room_m
ng/business/MICE.html

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 1,633 policeman's winter activity jackets Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017128
7

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 12,034 pair of shoes Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017126
9

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 1,809 policeman's heavy winter clothing Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017127
7

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 5,200 policeman's winter business shirts Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017125
3

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 3,185 policeman's winter slacks Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017127
5

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 1,923 policeman's winter suits Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017128
6

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 5,865 policeman's spring shirts Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017125
3

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 3,454 policeman's spring slacks Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017127
4

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 2,031 policeman's spring jackets Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017128
5

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 6,279 policeman's summer slacks Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017125
0

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 9,269 policeman's summer shirts Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017125
7

5,7 Apparel Contract Notice about 1,731 policeman's spring activity suits Kanto-Koshinetsu Prefectural Qualifications 11/04/18

Procurement Division ofthe Accounting Bureau, 
Kanagawa Prefectural Government,Nihon-Odori 
1, Naka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken, 231-
8588 Japan, Tel (045) 210-6717

https://nyusatsu-joho.e-
kanagawa.lg.jp/DENTYO/Com_P9505_1042Ser
vlet?id=1510&kanrino=000127002002017126
7

71,27 IT Contract Notice MAINTENANCE AND LEASE FOR THE DRUG SAFETY INFORMATION SYSTEM, 1 SET (5 years) Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 20/03/18

MITSUHISA YAMAMOTO, PROCUREMENT 
SECTION, ACCOUNTING DIVISION, 
NATIONALINSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, 3-25-
26, TONOMACHI, KAWASAKI-KU, KAWASAKI-CITY 
KANAGAWA 210-9501, JAPAN TEL 044-270-6614 

http://www.nihs.go.jp/bid/20180305_1.pdf



71,27 IT Contract Notice PROCUREMENT OF PUBLIC CLOUD SERVICES 1 SET Kanto-Koshinetsu A,B,C 24/04/18

SACHIKO AKASAKA ACCOUNTING GROUP, 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY TOKYO 
WATERFRONT, 2-3-26 AOMI, KOTO-KU, TOKYO 
135-0064 JAPAN. TEL 03-3599-8020 

http://www.aist.go.jp/aist_j/procure/supplyin
fo/pub/detail/F5HT2G61


